

Travel Food Service Pvt Ltd (Irish House)

Kind Attention: Mr Swapnil Sutar

Address: Hyderabad

Mobile No: 9987022136

Email: swapnil.sutar@k-corp.in

ITEM NO.	QTY.	DESCRIPTION	DIMENSION/ CAPACITY	MAKE	MODEL	UNIT PRICE	DISCOUNTED PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	TOTAL AMOUNT INLC. GST
-	1	WALK IN COLDROOMS				Dimensions Required			
-	1	WALK IN COLDROOMS				Dimensions Required			
MK - 02	1	ICE CUBE MACHINE WITH BIN	773X705X720	SCOTSMAN	MXG 438 + Indian Bin	516300.00	438855.00	438855.00	517848.90
MK-06	1	MICROWAVE OVEN	559X483X349	MENUMASTER	RCS511TSI	69750.00	59287.50	59287.50	69959.25
MK-08	1	PLATE COUNTER WITH MIDDLESHELF & UNDERSHELF	1650x00X850	ASTER	CUSTOM	30000.00	25500.00	25500.00	30090.00
MK-09	1	THREE DOOR WORK TOP REFRIGERATOR (COMPRESSOR ON RHS) WITH COLD BAIN MARIE ON TOP AND WITH 3 OHS & INFRA RED HEATERS	1800X750X850+450+300+250	STELLAR + ASTER	PM 3+ CUSTOM	181060.00	153901.00	153901.00	181603.18
MK-11	1	SIDE TABLE WITH 2 U/S	250X730X850 + 150	ASTER	CUSTOM	15000.00	12750.00	12750.00	15045.00
MK - 12	1	INFRARED COOKING TOP RANGE ON ELECTRIC OVEN	800X730X850	ELECTROLUX	E7IREH40E (371026)	570900.00	456720.00	456720.00	538929.60
MK-14	1	SIDE TABLE WITH MIDDLESHELF & UNDERSHELF	300X730X850 + 150	ASTER	CUSTOM	15400.00	13090.00	13090.00	15446.20
MK-15	1	ELECTRIC DEEP FAT FRYER	538X415X345	ASTER	AST-DFFE 8 x 2	20000.00	17000.00	17000.00	20060.00
MK-16	1	SIDE TABLE WITH MIDDLESHELF & UNDERSHELF	325X730X850 + 150	ASTER	CUSTOM	16400.00	13940.00	13940.00	16449.20
MK-17	1	STORAGE RACK- 5 SHELVES (3 SIDES UP AND 1 SIDE DOWN)	730X450X1800	ASTER	CUSTOM	24300.00	20655.00	20655.00	24372.90
MK-28	1	MICROWAVE OVEN	559X483X349	MENUMASTER	RCS511TSi	69750.00	59287.50	59287.50	69959.25
MK-35	1	MICROWAVE OVEN	559X483X349	MENUMASTER	RCS511TSi	69750.00	59287.50	59287.50	69959.25
PP-02	1	TWO DOOR WORK TOP CHILLER WITH COLD BAIN MARIE ON TOP (COMPRESSOR ON LHS)	1500X600X850 + 150	STELLAR	PM 2	95580.00	81243.00	81243.00	95866.74
PP - 03	1	PANINI GRILLER	260X435X235	SIRMAN	ELIO LR timer	38559.00	30847.20	30847.20	36399.70
PP-04	1	WALL SHELVES	1500X300	ASTER	CUSTOM	7300.00	6205.00	6205.00	7321.90
PP-05	1	SALAMANDER	400X545X510	SIRMAN	PRO 1/1G,CE	157035.00	125628.00	125628.00	148241.04
PP-06	1	WORK TABLE WITH MIDDLESHELF & UNDERSHELF	850X600X850 + 150	ASTER	CUSTOM	24900.00	21165.00	21165.00	24974.70
PP-07	1	PASTA MACHINE				Details Required			
PP-08	1	MEAT MINCER		SIRMAN	TC-12E	72906.00	58324.80	58324.80	68823.26

PP-10	1	WORK TABLE WITH CROSS BRACING	1250X600X850 + 150	ASTER	CUSTOM	20500.00	17425.00	17425.00	20561.50
PP-11	1	ATTA- MAIDA BIN ON WHEELS	450X450X700	ASTER	CUSTOM	19500.00	16575.00	16575.00	19558.50
PP-12	1	ATTA- MAIDA BIN ON WHEELS	450X450X700	ASTER	CUSTOM	19500.00	16575.00	16575.00	19558.50
PP-14	1	WALL SHELVES	1250XJ300	ASTER	CUSTOM	6100.00	5185.00	5185.00	6118.30
DW-01	1	DISH LANDING TABLE WITH GARBAGE CHUTE	1200X740X850 + 150	ASTER	CUSTOM	25500.00	21675.00	21675.00	25576.50
DW-02	1	PRE RINSE TWO SINK UNIT	1200X740X850 + 150	ASTER	CUSTOM	38300.00	32555.00	32555.00	38414.90
DW-03	1	HOOD TYPE DISHWASH MACHINE		Hobart	H600	260000.00	260000.00	260000.00	332800.00
DW-04	1	UNLOADING TABLE WITH UNDERSHELF & MIDDLESHELF	925X740X850 + 150	ASTER	CUSTOM	31050.00	26392.50	26392.50	31143.15
DW-04A	1	PRE RINSE SPRAY UNIT WITH FAUCET		T&S	B-0133-B	52000.00	41600.00	41600.00	49088.00
DW-05	1	HOOD TYPE DISHWASH MACHINE		Hobart	H600	260000.00	260000.00	260000.00	332800.00
DW-06	1	CLEAN DISH STORAGE RACK- 5 SHLEVES (3 SIDE UP AND 1 SIDE DOWN)	900X450X1800	ASTER	CUSTOM	27400.00	23290.00	23290.00	27482.20
DW-07	1	PRE RINSE SHOWER UNIT		T&S	I BSP PRS	Incorrect Model; please share the reference image			
DW-09	1	PRE RINSE SPRAY UNIT WITH FAUCET		T&S	B-0133-B	52000.00	41600.00	41600.00	49088.00
BS-01	1	MS SLOTTED ANGLE STORAGE RACK (5 SHELVES)	900X450X1800	ASTER	CUSTOM	27400.00	23290.00	23290.00	27482.20
BS-02	1	MS SLOTTED ANGLE STORAGE RACK (5 SHELVES)	900X450X1800	ASTER	CUSTOM	27400.00	23290.00	23290.00	27482.20
BS-03	1	MS SLOTTED ANGLE STORAGE RACK (5 SHELVES)	900X450X1800	ASTER	CUSTOM	27400.00	23290.00	23290.00	27482.20
BS-04	1	MS SLOTTED ANGLE STORAGE RACK (5 SHELVES)	900X450X1800	ASTER	CUSTOM	27400.00	23290.00	23290.00	27482.20
BA - 05	1	BEER CHILLING MACHINE		ELANPRO	HE 120	To Be Quoted			
BA - 10	1	GLASS WASHER	465X570x730	WASHMATIC	WM 200E	116550.00	99067.50	99067.50	126806.40
BA-17	1	BLENDER	240X250X460	JTC	TM -800 AQ	24054.00	19243.20	19243.20	22706.98
BA-18	1	ICE CRUSHER	420X200X300	ASTER	AST-IC2-75	16500.00	14025.00	14025.00	16549.50
BA-19	1	SIDE TABLE WITH 3 SIDE BRACING	525X525X900 + 50	ASTER	CUSTOM	13500.00	11475.00	11475.00	13540.50
BA-23	1	WORK TABLE WITH CROSS BRACING	1300X600X900 + 50	ASTER	CUSTOM	21500.00	18275.00	18275.00	21564.50
EX-01	1	EXHAUST HOOD WITH SS FILTERS & FRESH AIR	2000X1000X500	ASTER	CUSTOM	70900.00	56720.00	56720.00	66929.60
EX-02	1	EXHAUST HOOD WITH SS FILTERS & FRESH AIR	900X900X500	ASTER	CUSTOM	35150.00	28120.00	28120.00	33181.60
EXT-02	1	WATER BOILER (35 LTR)		RACOLD	CDR 25 V/H	Not Quoted			
EXT-03	1	INSETOCUTOR		ASTER	SPIDER	5000.00	4500.00	4500.00	5310.00
EXT-04	1	AIR CURTAIN		MITZVAH	ASP3150AP	26200.00	23580.00	23580.00	27824.40
EXT-05	1	GARBAGE BIN	70 LTR	FRONTIER	FLBN ROL 70	5800.00	5220.00	5220.00	6159.60
BR-04	1	WORK TABLE WITH CROSS BRACING	1350X520X900 + 50	ASTER	CUSTOM	22100.00	18785.00	18785.00	22166.30
BR-06	1	WORK TABLE WITH CROSS BRACING	950X520X900 + 50	ASTER	CUSTOM	16700.00	14195.00	14195.00	16750.10
BR-07	1	WORK TABLE WITH CROSS BRACING				Dimensions Required			
BA-09	1	WORK TABLE WITH CROSS BRACING (SINK ON LHS)	1265X600X900 + 50 Sink Size: 450X450X300	ASTER	CUSTOM	33300.00	28305.00	28305.00	33399.90
BAR- EXT-01	1	WATER BOILER (3 LTR)		RACOLD		Not Quoted			

TERMS & CONDITIONS OF SALES :

PAYMENT TERMS	50% advance payment against Purchase Order and 50% payment before dispatch	BASIC TOTAL (Rs)	28,51,229.70	34,26,357.80
----------------------	--	-------------------------	---------------------	---------------------

DELIVERY PERIOD	3-4 weeks after receipt of advance	Packing Charges	Extra	Extra
PRICE VALIDITY	30 days	Freight	Extra	Extra
PRICE BASIS	Ex Warehouse Delhi, India	Unloading at site	By Client	By Client
TERMS & CONDITIONS OF SALES :		Transit Insurance	Extra	Extra
1	Tops, Shelves, Uprights, Panelling of all SS custom fabrication will be in AISI 304 grade ss	Installation for Food Service Equipment	Extra	Extra
2	All underneath frame work will be in series 200, 300 or 400 SS.		Extra	Extra
3	SS grades for exhaust hoods & refrigerated equipment will be as per sales offer / item model numbers	SUB TOTAL (Rs)	28,51,229.70	34,26,357.80
4	Item wise detailed standard specs are readily available			
5	Faucets & Drain valves for sinks are not included			
6	Installation, Packing, Loading / Unloading & Freight are not included			
7	Standard Aster Warranty will apply.			
SPECIAL TERMS :		GRAND TOTAL (Rs) 34,26,358		
1	Send us your way bill for dispatch of goods			
2	Mention your GSTIN and PAN in your purchase order			
3	Quote our ref no. in all your future correspondence			
4	Refer Annex-1 for detailed terms & conditions of sales			
Bank Details:	ASTER TECHNOLOGIES PVT. LTD., KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK, 28- COMMUNITY CENTRE,			
	NARAINA INDUSTRIAL AREA PHASE-1, NEW DELHI- 110028 , CASH CREDIT ACCOUNT			
	NO. 7611737080, IFSC CODE KKBK0004574			
ASTER TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD				
Regd. Off. A-2, 2nd Floor, Shopping Centre, Naraina Industrial Area, Phase-2, New Delhi -110028, India.				
Phone: +91-11-43157300, CIN : U74899DL1988PTC033500, GSTIN : 07AAACA0242K1Z3, PAN: AAACA0242K				
AUTHORISED SIGNATORY				